1
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BARRI COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frame Construction
The Barri features a 3" round steel tube frame, floor mounted with 8"

•	 CODE: STH - Special Table Height, Other Than 29”
• CODE: RAD - 3” Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
•	 CODE: TT - Two Tone Wood Stains (Benton / Demi)
TWO TONE WOOD STAINS
WOOD SHELL OPTIONS
3
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BARRI COLLECTION
TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND
BARRI | FLOOR MOUNT | ROUND | 29" HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
BAR24D 24" Dia. 38 FM-1  $738  $754  $872  $1115  $1134  $1302  $1504  $1922  $2091
BAR30D 30" Dia. 55 FM-1  $810  $836  $993  $1323  $1342  $1565  $1831  $2197  $2296
BAR36D 36" Dia. 88 FM-1  $985  $1014  $1202  $1609  $1628  $1898  $2223  $2670  $2795
BAR42D 42" Dia. 96 FM-1  $1225  $1264  $1507  $2044  $2063  $2418  $2841  $3357  $3477
SQUARE
BARRI | FLOOR MOUNT | SQUARE | 29" HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
BAR24S 24" Sq. 48 FM-1  $736  $752  $872  $1126  $1145  $1319  $1529  $1927  $2080
BAR2430S 24x30 Sq. 53 FM-1  $797  $818  $959  $1261  $1280  $1484  $1726  $2126  $2255
BAR30S 30" Sq. 69 FM-1  $795  $818  $970  $1308  $1327  $1551  $1815  $2162  $2248
BAR36S 36" Sq. 111 FM-1  $1005  $1035  $1229  $1651  $1670  $1943  $2277  $2723  $2846
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
STH Special Table Height (other than 29")  $205 per base RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $272  per table
ROUND CAFÉ TABLE
BARRI | FLOOR MOUNT | RECTANGLE | 29" HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
BAR2448 24x48 Sq. 70 FM-2  $1286  $1316  $1508  $1923  $1941  $2223  $2561  $3321  $3641
BAR2460 24x60 Sq. 79 FM-2  $1353  $1386  $1600  $2067  $2087  $2395  $2768  $3527  $3831
BAR2472 24x72 Sq. 95 FM-2  $1412  $1448  $1686  $2199  $2218  $2558  $2962  $3721  $3999
BAR2748 27x48 Sq. 95 FM-2  $1046  $1101  $1310  $1751  $1770  $2098  $2492  $3482  $3883
BAR2760 27x60 Sq. 95 FM-2  $1131  $1199  $1432  $1935  $1954  $2322  $2767  $3816  $4224
BAR3048 30x48 Sq. 79 FM-2  $1349  $1380  $1594  $2055  $2074  $2381  $2753  $3512  $3815
BAR3060 30x60 Sq. 90 FM-2  $1442  $1475  $1723  $2254  $2273  $2626  $3047  $3804  $4079
BAR3072 30x72 Sq. 102 FM-2  $1518  $1557  $1831  $2426  $2444  $2832  $3300  $4054  $4303
RECTANGLE
CAFÉ HEIGHT
RECTANGLE TABLE

VESPER FULL BACK
UPHOLSTERED SEAT INSERT
6
1224
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
DIMENSIONS Chair Base
Height: 18", 24", 30"
Qty./Wt.: 1 ea./40 lbs.
with automatic return
Swivel SeatSwivel Seat
BARRI COLLECTION
COLUMN BASE
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING / FOR COLUMN BASE ONLY
Chair Column Base
 all floor mount
BAR/18	 	 18" Chair Height Seat base
18" base
       $627
BAR/24	 	 24" Counter Height Seat base w/ footrest
24" base
       $1051
BAR/30	 	 30" Bar Height Seat base w/ footrest
30" base
     $1101
COLUMN BASE WITH
NO FOOT RIGN